In accordance with

Rules 6.2; 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

eciomosgssorme NOtiCe of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

>
<
]
o
o
=
<
[72]

*AB1UBQGAG*
23/03/201¢9 #117
COMPANIES HOUSE

8 G
A18

Company details

1 |
Companymumber [0 [9[3[7[7[8[ 7] 0

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full r Himachai Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forenameds) Natalie Anne
Surname Hughes
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number ’ Simply Corporate Limited
Street | Ribble Court
|1 Mead Way
Post town | Padiham
County/Region | Burnley
Postcode | B ,FITI?F[_TI—NI—G
Country
I Liquidator's name @
Fu" forename(s) © Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
Post town ]
County/Region J
ot [ [ [ [ [
Country |

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

[ife_[o[s [2[o[ifs

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

|:| Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

D Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

>

T B3 Tafelifa

04/17 Version 1.0




DocuSign Envelope |1D: E512C7AS5-BCOF7-41E8-9367-580014F C3EDA

Rule 6.3-6.4

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

HIMACHAL LTD
Trading as:

on the 19 March 2019 being a date not mere than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are trus.

pavid white
FUll NamE......coor e e e

[Dmligmd by:
Signed W ......................................

Dated...... AD.: 2. 200 e



DocuSign Envelope ID: E512C7A5-BOF7-41E8-9367-590014FC3EDA

HIMACHAL LTD
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 MARCH 2019
_A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
Value To Reslise
Assets £ £
Assets Subiect To Fixed Charge
Nil
Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Stock 1 1,000 Uncertain
Website/Brand Name 3,000 0
4,000 0
Uncharged Assets
Nil
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,000 0

DocuSigned by:
Signature..Ekm(wm. ........ Date../9 3. 4019



DocuSign Envelope 1D: E512C7A5-BOF7-41E8-9367-580014FC3EDA

HIMACHAL LTD
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 MARCH 2019
A1- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
To Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A) 0
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors

Wages & Salaries 1,600

Holiday Pay 5,355 6,955
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors {8,955)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0
{to carry forward) {6,955)
Debts secured by floating charges

Diversified Computer Supplies Inc 68,702
Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge (75,657}

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (6,955)
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Claim 17,923

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 1

Banks/Loans 53,879

Employee Claims 44,050 115,883
Estimated {deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors {122,808)
{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 68,702
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (191,510}
Issued and called up capital

Issued Share Capital 93,620
Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members {285,130}

DocuSigned by:
Signature? 7GEIAM 1 rssins Date..!9.: 3. 250G



DocuSign Envelope ID: E512C7A5-BOF7-41E8-9367-590014FC3EDA

Himachal Ltd

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 March 2019

B - Company Creditors

Code

Name & Address

Amount of Details of any security held Date security Value of
debt £ by creditor given security £

Coo01

cooo2

C0003

C0004

Cooos

<0006

Coo07

cooog

Cooo9

Co010

coom

coo12

Diversified Computer Supplies Inc
Original Debt in USD: 89,772.80 @ 1.31
4435 Concourse Drive

Ann Arbor

Michigan 48108

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Lex Autolease
Heathside Park
Stockport
Chashire

SK3 ORB

Lex Autolease
Heathside Park
Stockport
Cheshire

SK3 0RB

HMRC VAT
Benton Park View
Longbenton
Newcastie

NESS 12Z

Barclays Bank
Leicester
LE87 2BB

Barclaycard
PO Box 4000
Saffron Rd
Wigston
LE18 9EN

Funding Circle
71 Mictoria St
London

EC4 4AY

Exertis Lid

Premier Way

Lowfields business Park
Elland

HX5 9HF

Westcoast Ltd
Arrowhead Park
Theale

Reading

RG7 4AH

Fagan & Whalley Ltd
Mead Way
Shuttleworth Mead
Padiham

BB12 7NG

Hamitton Labeis

Unit B Intedink Way South
Bardon Hill

Leicestershire

LEST 1PG

UPS

St Davids Way
Bemmuda Park
Nuneaton
CcVI0 78D

DocuSigned by:

Signed. AOEAPOSOTE 1 mrrrre

£68,702.00
Subject to a potential retention of

tite claim

£4,952.00

£4,423.00

£1.00

£20,000.00

£2,530.00

£31,349.00

£4,844.00

£3,358.00

£57.00

£108.00

£1.00

Page 1 of 2



DocuSign Envelope ID: E512C7AS-BOF7-41E8-9367-590014FC3EDA

Himachal Ltd
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 198 March 2019

B - Company Creditors

Code Name & Address Amount of  Details of any security held Date security Value of
debt £ by creditor given security £

C0013  Creditsafe Ltd £180.00

Bryn House

van Road

Caerphilly

CF83 3GG

2 Employees £49,914.03

TOTAL CREDITORS' CLAIM £190,419.03

E:sa:n:j" Page 2 of 2
Signe DAB4OEATEEI T4 1:: - e memeee Date...!.ﬁ-:...%..‘..m'q



YNIQHO Y %IT'0  ¥6ET pmse)  seuep
IYNIQHO ¥ %IT'C  t6E°T Yauis uefey
IYNIGHOV %TT°0  P6E'T  YSOwWpely sy
JYNIQUO Y %IT0  #6E'T SpIemMp] uejels
IVNIQHOY %1T0  V6ET uuewsjas uyo|

{YNIOYOV %IT0  ¥6E'T W Yoley
JYNIGHOY %110 #6E'D 1580, synp
IYNIQYO V %IT0  Pb5ET lieH euo
IYNIQYO ¥ %ET'0  SPO'T IPIeZ242n4 pais
JYNIOHOV %ST0  ZT8T  J0-Uopion VN
IYNIQHO ¥ %IT0  6IL'Z PUUINDOW  uepulsg
IVNIQYO V %ET0  BBLT yIuvd |azey
IYNIJHO V %€T0  88L7 e#sg  uosey
IVNIGYO Y %ET0  88LC sajey> xae

{YNIQHO ¥ %ET'0 88LT jewey  uegoy
{VNIGHOV %€Z0  88L7 Jewnyjjseg Yules

iYNIHO ¥ %ETO  8BL'T Rpayy Al
IVNIOYO ¥ %ET0  B8BL'T umosg ufe}
IVNIGIO Y %ET0  88L°T UIOWIN - Welim
JYNIQHO ¥ %EZD  8BLC sung  pleyy
IVNIQHO ¥ %ET0  8BLT [essny  uopion
IVNIOHOV %ET0  8BL'Z UOSHM, Aoet)

JYNIQHO V %EZ'0  9T8Z SIaleyy  ueyreuor
I¥NIGYO V %¥Z'0 £86'T ou-pieyad  Auoyuy

IYNIQYO Y %5¥'0 9.5 yjws  wepy
JYNIQUO ¥ %Sy'0 9[5S MEISPRY  UeYIeuOf
IVNIGBO V %SF0  9L5'S ylowse  opiensy
JYNIQHO Y %S¥0 957G Supaypid A
IUNIQHO ¥ %SP'0 945G efiean}  ysayew
INIQYO v %250 I auym ned
IVNIQHOV %50 046" Dog  [PRYPIN
IYNIQUOY %B0'T  ZVIZ'ET  [MMOlyle 13m
IYNIQHO V HES Y PSL'SS JalAL ueag
NIGHO Y %E9S  SBT'69 saje)  wepy
IYNIQUO Y %0S'L  05Z'T6 spoom PIN
VNIQHOV %59/  690°P6  S9pueuldd  ewped
JUNIGUO V %S6'TT  966'9T Aueg weypeuor
fUNIQHO V¥ %1005 000'STY UM AuIYe)

dALFUVHS MeIS%  SSJBYSIAYN LISYIAVYN LSHId
SHITTOHIYYHS ANVIWOD D

6107 HOYVIN 6T LV SV SHIVA4V 40 INIAWILVIS
QL TVHIVINIH

VA3ED4P H008G-L0CE-03 1~ J0G-GY.LDZ 163 (0 wdojaLs ufignoog



IYNIOHO Vv %900 [69 Aueq  preyny

JYNIJHO ¥ %900 69 SUABIS  SejEYD
VNICHO ¥ %O0°0 269 ENuepes hefy
YNICMO v %900 69 Asweyy  upsnr
HYNIGHO ¥ %900 169 CEMIM  BYNWeEg
{IVNIQHO ¥ %300 {69 pUTIT5) sawer
YNIQHO ¥ %900 /69 wyswjeieg ysy
HYNIQGHO V¥ %900 /69 oppeyy  MEMS
JYNIGHO ¥ %900 169 Aspuey fereN
HYNIQHO Y %300 169 Aasseiq uyo[
HVMIGHO V %S00 /69 uewIag ey
JVNIGHO V %900  [69 naueg 3ed
JYNIQUO Y %000 169 Sugswner  sewef
IYNIGHO Y %500 169 euess  O[OIIN
IWNIQUO ¥ %9070 /69 {Elpeue]  Bunsy
JIWNIGHO ¥ %800 £69 BUJELS  NOMIA
UNIGUO v %9070 169 yieaws  Hagoy

:JYNIGUO ¥ %900 /69 ZATINDVT serA-ues|
IVNIQHO ¥ %900 /69 Aupqaan spyd

HYNIGHO V %9070 L69 JO0H] MmBIpUe
IUNIQYO ¥ %9070 69 Jaudes  Jjupuop
+UNIONO ¥V %900 69 1suAe)  uay
VVNIQHO v %90°0 169 Jouua) pireg
1 IVNIQHO V¥ %300 169 Jepuog  duuezng
HVNIQYO ¥ %9070 169 umoug  S3duely
CAYNIGYO ¥ %900 169 Djooig ueler)
HYNIGUO V¥ %90°0 69 1Preq aydoispy)
iIVNIOYO Y %630°0  [69 elon  Usiey
[JYNIGEOV %900 L69 uaddan uey
| IVNIQUO v %9070 169 umoug 1934
1IVNIQYO V %6800 L69 umolyg uaunen
[IVNIQHO ¥ %650°0 L69 a3y LN

3IVNIGEO ¥ %900 169 nedsBiey  Mapuy
ZIYNIQYO V %90°0 69 qoy-saeqg  feg-unr

ZIVNIQHO Y %900 69 uew.y Hew
2IVNIQYO v %900 169 Jaouep ined
TIVNIQYO ¥ %9070  [69 sewoyy  Pineq
[IYNIQYOV %00  LEB sewoy)  saler
EIVNIOHOY %200 [E8 Jasesy  euuog
LIYNIQYOY %00 [€B [Bleg  pued
SIVNIQUO Y %L00  LEB Asuios  uelpy
1IYNIQYO ¥ %00 [€8 eyugs nay
LIVNIQUO Y %00 [TT'T  oMduwey  uepn(
pIVNIGHOY %ET0  ¥GE'T meyq  juwe

YOIE0P10009-£066-63 124089V 0T153 01 Sdojavs uBignaog



1HYNIGHO V¥ %100 V8 eveyteded  SOISUMD

liuNig¥do v %100  ZIT pangy| aupanbaef
SIVNIQHO Y %100 ZIT Ja1sgeMm pireq
PIYNIQROY %IOD  ZIT UBIMBN upsny
[IVNIQYO Y %100  OtT pooBoof pineqa
LIYMIQYO Y %I0D  OFT Wy Ined
TIVNIQYO ¥ %T0'0 ot nesd  maupuy
gIVNIQHO ¥ %100  OFT IPmwed  usydms
1I¥NIGYO V %100 OFT Sjweg Aefip,
1iVNIGYO V %100  OFT sanbiepy asor
TIVNIKIHO VY %100 OFT Aoyg weg
ZIVNIQYO ¥ %T0C  ObT ue) Aegy
EIVNIOYO V %100 ObT uung 97
SIYNIQYO Y %I0'0  OFT llaseg ajfsan
TIVNIQYO Y %200  veT YeRiN puwRyON
SIYNIGYO V %200 64T mojleq  uowjs
TIVHIOYWO ¥ %200 BT 12ydy oy
SIVNIQYOV %200  6/Z apen ujoy
TIYNIQYO Y %200 642 uus  malpuy
PIVNIQYO V %200 642 puoliwe}; Jayzd
TIVNIQYO ¥ %2700 61T whnypeag] ey
TIVNIGHO Y %200 6.2 SYIYHD aae)
TIVNIQYO YV %I00 64T naweq  ueyzeuof
4IWNIQYO V¥ %200  6LZ ojjd  oupad
JIVNIQYO ¥ %200 6.Z Jajmog )y
LIVNIQYO Y %20'0  6.T sudsiy  Asupoy
TIVNIGYO V %200 6T poop  uAuew
yIVNIGHO Y %200  6£Z seieN  JBMIO
TIVNIGYO Y %T0D 64T H2Iquin Juy wiaofg
Y{UNIGHO Y %EQQ  €3E Yoo Bua mej
HIYNIQHO ¥ %E0'0 6T l1adog eH sajiety)
HiVNIQYO V¥ %S00 8SS edng  dnjuy
TIYNIGHO ¥ %S00 855 Joud PRy
JHVNIGHO V %S00 855 sesol  weass|
TAVNIQHO Y %S00 855 swepy Ined
LEAVNIOHO Y %S00 BSS sfiiw aAep
PIVNIQHD Y %900 169 nypues  djpue
IP{UNIGYO V %900 69 Jougjeyd ueyeuof
JLAVYNIQHO V %900 /69 uosupjipg  sawef
(TIVNIQHO Y %900 /6% Rog-uosypy Aaeg
STIVNIGHO V %800 /69 aques  pIuUAY
.LIVNIQHO ¥ %900 69 uejs  Jfueseys
TIVNIGHO ¥ %900 £69 uosiied  Mago
YBIUNIGHO Y %900 269 HIVUDIW pineq

Va3CO4rI0065-1008-03 - L=408-0VOZ193 (a1 edoRAuz ufignooq



bioz - o bt w0

ZIVNIONO0 ¥ %000
Z JWNIGHO V %000
$IYNIGHO ¥ %00°0
Z5YNIGYO ¥ %000
31VNIQYO ¥ %000
[VNIQHO v %000
AIYNIGHO ¥ %000
[ IYNIQYO V¥ %000
JIVNIQYO Y %000
5 VNIQHO V¥ %000
[IYNIQYO ¥ %000
14YNIQYO ¥ %000
£ 1YNIGYO ¥ %00'0
T {YNIQYO v %000
ALJYNIQHO Y %000
LLIVNIGUO ¥ %000
S1VYNIQHO V¥ %000
4 {YNIGYO V¥ %000
HIYNIQYO V¥ %000
€ IVNIQHO V¥ %000
JEIVNIQYHD V %000
'EJYNICUD ¥ %000
T IYNIQYO ¥ %00°0
LT IVNIQHO V %100
ETIVNIQHO ¥ %100
IvsyNIQUO ¥ %10°0

VOIED 410089~ 2966-8TLb-L 208002193 20| sdopau3 uignsoq

TLYRELRDYINEV]
..\((.7@ aumeusis
Ay pouBigR0(.

0OV'E6  VNIWON ILVOIUDOV

900 INTVAIUVHS
SEL'6ZTT WIOL
1] yuig sihoT-uesp
;14 BXEY}EM JET ENAUAD
214 Jaisny uoa i
14 lemaq  pineg
14 Mpuos  Inyel
T4 DeBueis  dynyd
74 wIpuE  uAos)
114 IRqdwe)  plesag
Asfpeg twoy

aoe|lem ]

joled WeYsURYD

uosuDPPIg ojwer

SNg  URASS

vosaly  umeys

Agpiop  sawer

PEUITT HINIPMOI)

oyupnoo PRy

mey  afed

spuowp3 Yy
supeupng  [epueqg

TITRBRAEBRARRAIZIZIRY

poom i
JsjAng  |opueq
uueunyny  UEJSIS
ungojeg oqjfe nipys
dmjesyy  Mmalpuy
23 iPBIN

l



